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	THOMAS
	
	Indemnités kilométriques

	
	
	Thibault
	
	
	 
	

	 
	
	
	05/10/2015

	 
	
	
	31/12/2015

	
	
	

	Date
	Départ
	Arrivée
	Motif du déplacement
	Nb km (d)
	Barème
	Montant  (en €)

	16/09/2015
	9 impasse Les Hauts de Sérignan - 34410 SERIGNAN
	DARTY 3 Rue du Picardan - 34500 Béziers
	Retrait PC
	11
	0,595
	   6,55

	16/09/2015
	DARTY 3 Rue du Picardan - 34500 Béziers
	9 impasse Les Hauts de Sérignan - 34410 SERIGNAN
	Retrait PC
	11
	0,595
	   6,55

	28/09/15
	9 impasse Les Hauts de Sérignan - 34410 SERIGNAN
	T.C. Greffe 62 avenue Jean Moulin - 34500 BEZIERS
	Dépôt dossier
	14
	0,595
	   8,33

	28/09/15
	T.C. Greffe 62 avenue Jean Moulin - 34500 BEZIERS
	9 impasse Les Hauts de Sérignan - 34410 SERIGNAN
	Dépôt dossier
	14
	0,595
	   8,33

	08/10/2015
	9 impasse Les Hauts de Sérignan - 34410 SERIGNAN
	La Poste 106 avenue Georges Clémenceau - 34500 BEZIERS
	AR 1A 103 882 4330 2
	17,1
	0,595
	  10,17

	08/10/2015
	La Poste 106 avenue Georges Clémenceau - 34500 BEZIERS
	9 impasse Les Hauts de Sérignan - 34410 SERIGNAN
	AR 1A 103 882 4330 2
	17,1
	0,595
	  10,17

	23/10/2015
	9 impasse Les Hauts de Sérignan - 34410 SERIGNAN
	La Poste rue de Varsovie - 34350 VENDRES
	AR 1A 100 451 3724 1
	8
	0,595
	   4,76

	23/10/15
	La Poste rue de Varsovie - 34350 VENDRES
	9 impasse Les Hauts de Sérignan - 34410 SERIGNAN
	AR 1A 100 451 3724 1
	8
	0,595
	   4,76

	
	Choisissez un élément.
	Choisissez un élément.
	
	0
	0,595
	   0,00

	
	
	
	Total
	
	
	  59,62 €




